
02/22/2024 TSYS MERCHANT SOLUTIONS LLC ATT: GLOBAL PAYMENTS  120112682 2,837.23 PO BOX 720497 ATLANTA GA 30358
02/29/2024 JUAN CRUZ BERMUDEZ  120112721 0.66 1421 S MINNIE ST APT #8 SANTA ANA CA 92707
03/07/2024 OSCAR GOMEZ  120112857 81.00 410 N FOREST AVE SANTA ANA CA 92703
03/07/2024 JOSE HERNANDEZ  120112863 22.00 2430 N. PONDEROSA ST., SANTA ANA CA 92705
03/07/2024 BINH NGUYEN  120112885 2,884.56 806 W CAMILE ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
03/21/2024 MONICA CISNEROS  120113114 2.00 1411 W. CIVIC CENTER DRIVE SANTA ANA CA 92703
03/21/2024 LEON HO 4521 W 3RD ST  120113156 0.66 4521 W 3RD ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
03/21/2024 SUNIL KUMAR  120113164 0.50 16661 MCFADDEN AVE. TUSTIN CA 92780
03/21/2024 DIENER LAW  120113165 1.00 1710 WEST 17TH STREET, UNIT D SANTA ANA CA 92705
03/21/2024 OSWALDO MENDOZA  120113175 0.66 1250 ADAMS AVE APT #A107 COSTA MESA CA 92626
03/21/2024 YESENIA MORENO MONZALVO  120113178 0.66 1241 W. SANTA ANA BLVD SANTA ANA CA 92703
03/21/2024 VIVIAN RESENDIZ  120113200 0.88 2590 REDHILL AVENUE SANTA ANA CA 92705
03/21/2024 MARINA SANDOVAL  120113207 1.54 2255 W. JUDITH LANE ANAHEIM CA 92804
03/21/2024 SUNRUN INC  120113222 89.53 2500 WHITE RD STE A IRVINE CA 92614
03/21/2024 JOSE ERNESTO URESTI ARIAS  120113232 0.88 2739 W CAMDEN PLACE SANTA ANA CA 92704
03/28/2024 CA DEPT MOTOR VEHICLES  120113257 44.00 PO Box 997601 Sacramento CA 95899-7601
04/11/2024 DAVID WILLIAMS  120113546 133.00 1110 VICTORIA ST #104 COSTA MESA CA 92627
04/18/2024 AT&T WEST CEDC  120113562 284.35 3675 T STREET ROOM 155 SACRAMENTO CA 95816
04/18/2024 CARMEN MARTINEZ LAGUNAS  120113612 1.25 201 N COOPER STREET SANTA ANA CA 92703
04/18/2024 JOAN MOLINA  120113617 0.66 1439 W CHAPMAN AVE APT 186 ORANGE CA 92868
04/18/2024 NADYA MORA  120113618 1.00 820 S SHELTON APT 3C SANTA ANA CA 92703
04/18/2024 MIGUEL ALBERTO JR OCHOA  120113624 300.00 570 LE MAY ST SAN DIEGO CA 92154
04/25/2024 AAHS ENGRAVING AND CORPORATE AWARDS  120113672 43.70 1489 E WARNER SANTA ANA CA 92705
04/25/2024 BEST SOCCER LEAGUE %JESUS RODRIGUEZ  120113694 185.00 418 W STEVENS AVE APT A SANTA ANA CA 92707
04/25/2024 CAL TEAM CONSTRUCTION INC.  120113703 2,455.49 190 W. 3RD STREET SANTA ANA CA 92701
04/25/2024 CORONA NORCO USD  120113720 28.00 2820 CLARK AVE NORCO CA 92860
04/25/2024 AVELINO VIGUERAS  120113822 0.66 750 S LYON APT 643 SANTA ANA CA 92705

City State Zip CodePayment Date Payee Check Number Amount Address

City of Santa Ana
Outstanding Checks List

As of July 31, 2025

Note: This is a complete listing of VENDOR checks only. Not included in this listing would be the following: payroll, water, business tax, workers' compensation, or any other 
types of checks. Checks cut within the past 30 days are not included as part of this listing. 

To submit a claim for an item listed below please contact:

Finance and Management Services  
accounting@santa-ana.org



05/09/2024 NICKOLAS CAVENDISH  120113999 407.00 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92702
05/09/2024 IAN STAGGS  120114082 407.00 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92703
05/16/2024 BRANDYWINE HOMES  120114113 1.50 16580 ASTON STREET IRVINE CA 92606
05/16/2024 NICKOLAS CAVENDISH  120114118 965.80 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92702
05/16/2024 NEW CENTURY LLC  120114171 100.00 9921 MARGO LN WESTMINSTER CA 92683
05/30/2024 ARTHA MOTLAGH  120114420 19.79 3618 S TIMBER ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
05/30/2024 ROBERT PEER  120114432 80.00 1101 W MACARTHUR BLVD UNIT 234 SANTA ANA CA 92707
05/30/2024 PROTECTION AMERICA, INC.  120114439 4,056.00 PO BOX 33073 GRANADA HILLS CA 91394
06/06/2024 HD SUPPLY HOME IMPROVEMENT SOLUTIONS  120114541 801.00 1044 E 4TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
06/13/2024 FRANKLINCOVEY CLIENT SALES, INC  120114664 763.58 PO Box 25127 Salt Lake City UT 84125-0127
06/13/2024 NICOLAS VEGA  120114739 423.53 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92701
06/20/2024 JOHNATHAN HERNANDEZ  120114815 66.00 714 N. RAITT STREET SANTA ANA CA 92703
06/20/2024 HERMAN NIIJAR  120114854 587.00 18884 SECRETARIAT WAY YORBA LINDA CA 92886
06/27/2024 LIZBHET R AGUIRRE  120114958 93.00 2111 W 17TH ST APT B33 SANTA ANA CA 92706
06/27/2024 DOWNEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  120115010 165.00 11627 BROOKSHIRE AVE DOWNEY CA 90241
06/27/2024 GAINES EXTENDED DAY PAC  120115030 82.00 7340 E JACKSON ST PARAMOUNT CA 90723
07/18/2024 SANTA ANA UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST  120115367 500.00 1601 E CHESTNUT AVE SANTA ANA CA 92701
07/25/2024 FOCUS MEDIA GROUP INC  120115446 12,012.00 2271 W MALVERN AVE #407 FULLERTON CA 92833
08/01/2024 ELIZABETH DINH  120115571 55.00 10501 GERALDINE RD GARDEN GROVE CA 92840
08/08/2024 TAMI BUI  120115683 15.00 4201 W 5TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
08/08/2024 HHS COMMUNICATIONS  120115714 244.12 305 N. SACRAMENTO AVE. ONTARIO CA 91764
08/08/2024 BERENICE MORENO  120115732 15.00 1610 N KING ST #103 SANTA ANA CA 92706
08/15/2024 C&R DRAINS  120115805 93.89 1525 W MACARTHUR BLVD #11 COSTA MESA CA 92626
08/15/2024 JD BARBER  120115843 200.00 1230 S MAIN ST SANTA ANA CA 92707
08/15/2024 CODY LONG  120115853 190.00 1404 N TUSTIN SANTA ANA CA 92705
08/15/2024 JORDAN PEREZ  120115871 114.00 PO BOX 1935 SANTA ANA CA 92702
08/15/2024 VALERIE PRIETO  120115875 15.00 206 S SULLIVAN ST SANTA ANA CA 92704
08/22/2024 NGUYENS KITCHEN  120115993 254.44 3751 S HARBOR BLVD SUITE F SANTA ANA CA 92704
08/29/2024 B & B GENERAL CONSTRUCTION  120116066 861.71 955 N ECKHOFF STREET ORANGE CA 92867
08/29/2024 MARIO CHAVEZ  120116079 1.32 203 DUKE LANE SANTA ANA CA 92704
08/29/2024 GOLDEN WEST COLLEGE Criminal Justice Training Ctr  120116114 186.00 15744 Goldenwest St Huntington Beach CA 92647
08/29/2024 HINGEWERKS COMMERCIAL DOORS INC  120116120 850.00 1945 W COMMONWEALTH AVE STE K FULLERTON CA 92833
08/29/2024 SRP/STATER BROS, LLC  120116178 247.89 2001 ROSS AVE. UNIT 400 DALLAS TX 75201
09/19/2024 GRACE ALCARAZ  120116441 633.48 2414 W EDINGER AVE SANTA ANA CA 92704
09/19/2024 FRH REALTY, LLC  120116500 0.25 5355 MIRA SORRENTO PLACE, SAN DIEGO CA 92121
09/19/2024 MOON AND CHANN CORPORATION  120116540 200.00 3941 S BRISTOL ST STE F1 SANTA ANA CA 92704
09/26/2024 CABLECOM  120116649 23,120.89 20021 120TH AVE NE BOTHELL WA 98011
09/26/2024 RIO HONDO COMMUNITY COLLEGE Police Academy Training Center  120116740 267.00 3600 Workman Mill Rd Whittier CA 90601-1699
09/26/2024 UTTAM SHAH  120116746 264.00 129 YELLOW DAISY IRVINE CA 92618
10/03/2024 CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST  120116812 56.00 33122 VALLE RD SAN JUAN CAPISTRAN CA 92675
10/03/2024 County Of Orange CONTRACT SERVICES  120116819 14.16 500 N. STATE COLLEGE BLVD #100 ORANGE CA 92868
10/03/2024 ADAM HALE  120116837 200.00 11143 ALAMO ROAD LOMA LINDA CA 92354
10/03/2024 MARGARET LINDSEY  120116853 100.00 31566 RAILROAD CANYON RD STE 2 CANYON LAKE CA 92587
10/03/2024 SUNRUN SOLAR  120116901 459.55 2500 WHITE ROAD A IRVINE CA 92614
10/10/2024 VCI BUILDS  120117012 24.72 24 HAMMONDS IRVINE CA 92618
10/31/2024 ARMANDO FERNANDEZ  120117299 585.00 939 N WINTER ST ANAHEIM CA 92805-1761
10/31/2024 TAM NGOC NGUYEN  120117327 14.99 4080 1ST ST #165 SANTA ANA CA 92703



11/14/2024 BRANDYWINE HOMES  120117529 2,181.17 16580 ASTON STREET IRVINE CA 92606
11/14/2024 DEVIL DOG ENERGY  120117545 170.22 42151 E FLORIDA AVE HEMET CA 92544
11/21/2024 DRIVER SPG  120117673 2,051.29 1501 S HARRIS CT ANAHEIM CA 92806
11/27/2024 FOLKLORE MEXICANO  120117820 1,200.00 20107 PINTADO IRVINE CA 92618
11/27/2024 HOME DEPOT USA  120117830 701.00 3800 TABS DR UNIONTOWN OH 92010
11/27/2024 PUNTA MARINA COCINA LLC  120117858 200.00 1241 W MEMORY LN SANTA ANA CA 92706
12/05/2024 ARMANDO FERNANDEZ  120117934 36.40 939 N WINTER ST ANAHEIM CA 92805-1761
12/05/2024 ARTERMEISE JACKSON  120117944 51.00 4201 W 5TH STREET APT #312 SANTA ANA CA 92703
12/05/2024 UPRITE CONSTRUCTION  120117984 1,620.52 2211 MICHELSON DR STE 500 IRVINE CA 92612
12/12/2024 SCPPOA AQUATICS  120118096 60.00 41000 MAIN STREET TEMECULA CA 92590
12/12/2024 ANN VU  120118111 2,500.00 8162 DARTMOOR DRIVE HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92646
12/19/2024 CT DESIGN INC  120118156 200.00 8470 CERRITOS AVE UNIT #C STANTON CA 90680
12/19/2024 EMBODIED INC  120118168 218.42 385 EAST COLORADO BLVD PASADENA CA 91101
12/19/2024 FOCUS MEDIA GROUP INC  120118176 9,609.60 2271 W MALVERN AVE #407 FULLERTON CA 92833
01/09/2025 BRIAN GRIFFITH  120118286 25.00 31 EUCALYPTUS IRVINE CA 92612
01/09/2025 CERTIFIED ROOFING SPECIALISTS ATTN: JOSE VAZQUEZ  120118296 194.68 9281 LARKSPUR DRIVE WESTMINSTER CA 92590
01/09/2025 NUEVA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  120118355 47.00 4412 RANDOLPH ST BELL CA 90201
01/09/2025 WESTON RUSH  120118437 345.94 1418 E. 15TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
01/16/2025 CA KITCHENS FLOORS & BATHS  120118451 36.60 1340 S. CLAUDINA ST. ANAHEIM CA 92805
01/16/2025 CASCADE DRILLING LP  120118456 2,635.40 1225 E MCFADDEN AVE SANTA ANA CA 92705
01/30/2025 ESSENTIAL BUILDERS INC  120118730 12.36 11336 CAMINILLO ST NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91602
01/30/2025 FOCUS MEDIA GROUP INC  120118734 21,621.60 2271 W MALVERN AVE #407 FULLERTON CA 92833
02/06/2025 FIRST LEGAL BUYER INC  120118863 275.00 2501 DAVIDSON DR STE#300 MONTEREY PARK CA 91754
02/06/2025 GOLDEN WEST COLLEGE Admissions And Records  120118869 212.00 15744 Goldenwest Street Huntington Beach CA 92647
02/13/2025 RED CONSTRUCTION  120119025 2,650.36 10840 WARNER AVE STE# 208 FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92708
02/13/2025 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON  120119048 21.29 P O BOX 300 ROSEMEAD CA 91772-0001
03/13/2025 ALL PRO SIGNS INC  120119461 200.00 1815 W. 205TH ST, SUITE 301 TORRANCE CA 90501
03/13/2025 ARMANDO FERNANDEZ  120119493 239.50 939 N WINTER ST ANAHEIM CA 92805-1761
03/13/2025 KAISER FOUNDATION HEALTH PLAN  120119516 2,999.00 1200 RIVERPLACE BLVD STE 917 JACKSONVILLE FL 32207
03/20/2025 ALTAMED HEALTH SERVICES CLAIMS RECOVERY UNIT  120119609 867.60 1401 N MONTEBELLO BLVD MONTEBELLO CA 90640
03/27/2025 GS BOWERY OWNER LLC  120119795 200.00 465 MEETING ST #500 CHARLESTON SC 29403
03/27/2025 RIVERSIDE COUNTY SHERIFFS DEPT Ben Clark Training Center  120119848 548.00 Attn: BCTC Course Fees Riverside CA 92518
04/03/2025 INT'L FIREARM SPECIALIST SPECIALIST ACADEMY  120119962 619.00 PO BOX 350760 GRAND ISLAND FL 32735
04/03/2025 OW ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION  120119987 613.27 18652 KESWICK ST RESEDA CA 91335
04/10/2025 ANDY-LUAN D NGUYEN  120120104 74.17 701 N DAISY AVE SANTA ANA CA 92703
04/17/2025 HECTOR DIAZ  120120204 200.00 17491 IRVINE BLVD TUSTIN CA 92780
04/17/2025 MEMORIAL HEALTH SERVICES  120120226 431.94 P O BOX 20892 FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92728-0890
04/24/2025 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION FOR  120120308 60.00 P O BOX 622 GILROY CA 95021
04/24/2025 SAA INTERIORS + ARCHITECTURE 6083 BRISTOL  PARKWAY  120120379 345.94 6083 BRISTOL  PARKWAY CULVER CITY CA 90230
05/08/2025 CABLECOM  120120550 15,000.00 20021 120TH AVE NE BOTHELL WA 98011
05/08/2025 ROSALINDA GONZALEZ  120120572 120.00 15721 WILLIAMS ST #114 TUSTIN CA 92780
05/08/2025 ROTARY DISTRICT 5320 FOUNDATION  120120610 200.00 1619 N BRIAN ST STE B ORANGE CA 92867
05/15/2025 PROJECT PARTNERS  120120740 33,630.00 23195 LA CADENA DR STE 101 LAGUNA HILLS CA 92653
05/15/2025 ZAMI VEGA  120120787 15.00 1339 S DOREEN WAY SANTA ANA CA 92704
05/22/2025 CHRISTINE VU  120120920 490.05 722 N SHERRY LN SANTA ANA CA 92701
05/29/2025 ACCENT ON LANGUAGES INC  120120924 141.45 2718 TELEGRAPH AVE STE 104 BERKELEY CA 94705
06/05/2025 SHANNON BENTKOWSKI  120121049 200.00 6001 NIMTZ PARKWAY SOUTH BEND IN 46628



06/05/2025 CLEARS INC Attn: Alexandria Shamlian  120121061 105.00 2200 Huntington Drive San Marino CA 91108
06/05/2025 ROSA FLORES  120121083 135.00 13752 HARPER ST SANTA ANA CA 92705
06/12/2025 LOS ALAMITOS USD  120121218 3,000.00 10293 BLOOMFIELD ST LOS ALAMITOS CA 90720
06/12/2025 PALISADES PTA  120121231 28.00 26462 VIA SACRAMENTO CAPRISTRANO BEACH CA 92624
06/12/2025 THE CAMBODIAN FAMILY  120121272 4,500.00 1626 E FOURTH ST SANTA ANA CA 92701-5148
06/19/2025 FOCUS MEDIA GROUP INC  120121320 9,609.60 2271 W MALVERN AVE #407 FULLERTON CA 92833
06/19/2025 STEPHANIE GARCIA  120121322 263.00 1001 STARBUCK ST B203 FULLERTON CA 92833
06/19/2025 LESLY HERNANDEZ  120121329 10.00 2074 S. PACIFIC AVE SANTA ANA CA 92704
06/19/2025 TAMMIE LE  120121338 163.00 16311 S CASA REY DR SANTA ANA CA 92704
06/19/2025 LUIS SARMIENTO THRIVE SANTA ANA  120121375 10,000.00 401 E PELTASON DR, MPAA 310 IRVINE CA 92697
06/19/2025 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON  120121390 5,118.96 P O BOX 300 ROSEMEAD CA 91771-0001
06/19/2025 TORNADOES SANTA ANA ATTN VALENTIN VALENCIA  120121413 200.00 12166 CALENDULA AVE FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92708
06/26/2025 ACCENT ON LANGUAGES INC  120121421 580.00 2718 TELEGRAPH AVE STE 104 BERKELEY CA 94705
06/26/2025 CARLA ALVAREZ  120121429 15.00 815 CEDAR ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
06/26/2025 DEYSI AVILA  120121441 16.00 26235 VILLA ROBLES MISSION VIEJO CA 92691
06/26/2025 TYLER BRANUM  120121447 20.00 2955 S FAIRVIEW ST APT C SANTA ANA CA 92704
06/26/2025 CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION FOR  120121459 120.00 P O BOX 622 GILROY CA 95021
06/26/2025 TONY CARRILLO  120121463 30.00 1501 W 11TH ST SANTA ANA CA 92703
06/26/2025 HERMELINDA CORNEJO  120121476 15.00 2401 W POMONA ST SANTA ANA CA 92704
06/26/2025 GOLDEN STATE AUDIO VIDEO  120121504 3,684.83 18195 E MCDURMOTT #C IRVINE CA 92614
06/26/2025 JULIAN GONZALEZ  120121506 473.00 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92702
06/26/2025 GREYSTAR BOWERY OWNER LLC  120121511 200.00 620 NEWPORT CENTER DR. NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660
06/26/2025 JONATHAN M MCKEE  120121534 387.00 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92702
06/26/2025 MOSAIC MOVEMENT  120121537 1,000.00 PO BOX 10873 SANTA ANA CA 92711
06/26/2025 MATTHEW NUNEZ  120121544 473.00 60 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA SANTA ANA CA 92702
06/26/2025 NORMA NUNEZ  120121545 15.00 1207 S PACIFIC AVE #3 SANTA ANA CA 92704
06/26/2025 ERIK PARRA  120121551 37.50 822 S RAITT ST APT 3 SANTA ANA CA 92704
06/26/2025 POMONA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT  120121559 198.00 800 S GAREY AVE POMONA CA 91769
06/26/2025 SANTA ANA UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST  120121569 18,758.00 1601 E CHESTNUT ST SANTA ANA CA 92701
06/26/2025 SANTA ANA UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST ATTN: ROBYN MACNAIR  120121570 25,000.00 1601 E CHESTNUT AVE SANTA ANA CA 92701
06/26/2025 ASHLEY ZAMORA  120121631 15.00 715 S HURON DR SANTA ANA CA 92704


